79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2024 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: September 3, 2024 1 of 2
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
FIACCOLA ®
Wattage / Input 1W
Power Supply Remote 350mA, not included. See page 2.
Construction Body: Steel or Brass
Lens: Decorative Glass
CCT 2700K, 3000K
CRI >80
Delivered Lumens 100 lm
Efficacy 100 lm/W
Optics Narrow
Finishes Body: Iron Painted, Bronze Painted, Natural Brass
Details: Natural Brass, Burnished Brass
Fixture Dimensions Ø0.39” x H 55.12”
Ø0.39” x H 62.99”
IP Rating IP66
Fixture Dimensions
TECHNICAL DATA
Fiaccola is an outdoor LED luminaire on a 55” or 63” pole, made of steel or
brass, that is suitable for installation in the ground using the stem base of
the pole. It comes in 2700K or 3000K with a painted iron, bronze painted or
natural brass finish.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: R70.084.7.ON.27.US.
R70.084 . . . . US
Model No. Body Finish Detail Finish CCT
R70.084 7 - Iron painted ON - Natural Brass 27 - 2700K US
12 - Bronze Painted ONB - Burnished Brass 30 - 3000K
ON - Natural Brass
Ø0.39" x H 55.12"
Ø0.39" x H 62.99"
79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2024 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: September 3, 2024 2 of 2
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
FIACCOLA ®
SUGGESTED POWER SUPPLIES
350mA
For other power supply options consult factory.
Part
Number Option Lutron
SKU
Dim
Range Description Input/Output # of
Fixtures
PPLT00247 L3DAE / L3DA3W L3DA 100%-1% Hi-Lume™ 1% EcoSystem™ or 1% 3-Wire LED Driver 120-277VAC to 350mA, 7W, Class 2 4-4
PPLT00516 L3DAE / L3DA3W L3DA 100%-1% Hi-Lume™ 1% EcoSystem™ or 1% 3-Wire LED Driver 120-277VAC to 350mA , 13W, Class 2 6-9
PPLT00179 L3DAE / L3DA3W L3DA 100%-1% Hi-Lume™ 1% EcoSystem™ or 1% 3-Wire LED Driver 120-277VAC to 350mA , 19wW, Class 2 12-13
Suggested Lutron Compatible
Part Number Description Input/Output # of Fixtures
PPLT00138 0-10V Dimming to 10% 120-277VAC to 350mA, 4W, Class 2 2-2
PPLT00211 Non-Dim 120VAC to 350mA, 10W, Class 2 4-8
PPLT00496 Phase Dim (120V only) 120VAC to 350mA, 12W, Class 2, DAMP 3-7
PPLT00465-P 0-10V Dimming to 1.0% 120-277VAC to 350mA, 20W, Class 2, DAMP 1-13
PPLT00263 Leading / Trailing Edge Dimming to 10% (120V only) 120-277VAC to 350mA, 32W, Class 2 8-11
PPLT00538-P 0-10V Dimming to 0.1% 120-277VAC to 350mA, 100W, Class 2 1-56